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Round Numbers 
Skill 4 - 2G 
Examples (rounding rules on previous worksheet)  

Round 368,749 to the nearest hundred thousand. 
Step 1 Step 2 

 Find the place that you want to round to
 and underline it if it helps you. 

Round to the hundred thousands place.

3 6 8 , 7 4 9  

Look at the digit to the right of the place that 
you are rounding to.  

3 6 8 , 7 4 9  

Step 3 Step 4 

The number 6 is greater than 5 (look at step 2). 
So, increase the digit in the place we are rounding 

to by 1. 

Change all of the digits to the right of the rounding 
place to zeros. 

4 6 8 , 7 4 9  

400,000  

So, 368,749 rounded to the nearest hundred 
thousand is 400,000  

 

Round 1,425,000 to the nearest hundred thousand. 

Find the place that you want to round to and underline it if helps you. 1,425,000 

The number to the right 

of the underlined digit is 

less than 5. 
1 , 4 2 5 , 0 0 0  

So, the digit in the 

rounding place stays the 

same. Change all the 

digits to the right of the 

rounding place to zeros. 

1 , 4 0 0 , 0 0 0  

Directions: Round the numbers to the nearest hundred thousand. 

1. 254,231 2. 5,635,025 
  
  

______________________ ______________________ 
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Round Numbers 
Skill 4 - 2G 

Directions: Round the numbers to the nearest hundred thousand. 

3.  249,614 4.  2,549,845 5. 6,275,634 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 

6.  392,438 7. 5,228,161 8. 3,716,726 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 

9. 415,936 10. 7,580,633 11. 287,312 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 

12.  723,229 13. 4,273,627 14. 6,635,498 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 

15.  125,645 16. 1,382,128 17. 5,560,375 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 

18.  677,515 19. 4,882,353 20. 7,234,657 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 

21.  725,649 22. 8,414,867 23. 250,350 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 
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Round Numbers 
Skill 4 - 2G 

Directions: Round the numbers to the nearest hundred thousand. 

24.  755,825 25.  6,253,481 26. 7,750,496 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 

27.  142,321 28. 151,645 29. 8,335,455 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 

30. 2,512,372 31. 675,535 32. 3,325,546 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 

33. 7,535,465 34. 523,612 35. 5,615,234 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 

36.  6,545,877 37. 615,275 38. 5,545,676 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 

39. 350,009 40. 651,258 41. 3,250,167 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 

42. 3,351,249 43. 889,487 44. 4,345,257 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 
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Answer Key 
Skill 4 - 2G 

Directions: Round the numbers to the nearest hundred thousand. 
Pg 1 

1. 254,231 300,000 2. 5,635,025  5,600,000 
 

Pg 2 

3.  249,614  200,000 4.  2,549,845 2,500,000 5. 6,275,634 6,300,000 
 

6.  392,438 400,000 7. 5,228,161 5,200,000 8. 3,716,726 3,700,000 
 

9.  415,936 400,000 10. 7,580,633 7,600,000 11. 287,312 300,000 
 

12.  723,229 700,000 13. 4,273,627 4,300,000 14. 6,635,498 6,600,000 
 

15.  125,645 100,000 16. 1,382,128 1,400,000 17. 5,560,375 5,600,000 

 
18.  677,515 700,000 19. 4,882,353 4,900,000 20. 7,234,657 7,200,000 
 

21.  725,649 700,000 22. 8,414,867 8,400,000 23. 250,350 300,000 
 

Pg 3 

24. 755,825 800,000 25. 6,253,481 6,300,000 26. 7,750,496 7,800,000 

 
27.  142,321 100,000 28. 151,645 200,000 29. 8,335,455 8,300,000 
 

30. 2,512,372 2,500,000 31. 675,535 700,000 32. 3,325,546 3,300,000 

 
33. 7,535,465 7,500,000 34. 523,612 500,000 35. 5,615,234 5,600,000 
 

36. 6,545,877 6,500,000 37. 615,275 600,000 38. 5,545,676 5,500,000 
 

39. 350,009 400,000 40. 651,258 700,000 41. 3,250,167 3,300,000 
 

42. 3,351,249 3,400,000 43. 889,487 900,000 44. 4,345,257 4,300,000 
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